
Campolindo High School 
COUGAR TRACK & FIELD 

 
2024 Season Results 

 
Foothill Division Dual Meet Results: 
 
CAMPO vs. Miramonte  3-6-2024 
VG: CAM 95 – MIR 39 
VB: CAM 91 – MIR 39 
FSG: CAM 98 – MIR 33 
FSB: CAM 80– MIR 55 
 
CAMPO vs. Northgate  3-13-2024 
VG: CAM 83 – NG 53 
VB: CAM 79 – NG 57 
FSG: CAM 94 – NG 37 
FSB: CAM 100.5 – NG 31.5 
 
CAMPO vs. Clayton Valley  3-20-2024 
VG: CAM 95 – CV 36 
VB: CAM 79 – CV 44 
FSG: CAM 95 – CV 32 
FSB: CAM 106 – CV 26 
 
CAMPO vs. Las Lomas  3-27-2024 
VG: LL 71 – CAM 65 
VB: CAM 68 – LL 68 
FSG: LL 70 – CAM 65 
FSB: LL 70 – CAM 59 
 
CAMPO vs. Acalanes  4-17-2024 
VG: CAM 82 – ACA 53 
VB: ACA 87 – CAM 49 
FSG: CAM 128 – ACA 5 
FSB: CAM 96 – ACA 38 
 
Foothill Division Dual Meet Records: 
VG:  4 – 1   FSG:  4 – 1  
VB:  3 – 1 – 1   FSB:  4 – 1  
 
DAL Championship Meet Results: 
VG:  1st Place.  FSG:  1st Place. 
VB:  3rd Place.  FSB:  2nd Place 
 
Tri-Valley Championship Results: 
VG:  2nd Place.  VB:  14th Place. 
 
NCS  Meet of Champions Results: 
VG:  2nd Place  VB:  DNS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NCS Tri-Valley Meet Qualifiers: 
May 11, 2024 - Pittsburg High School 
 

Sofia Ahrens – Triple Jump, Pole Vault 
Grace Allen – Shot Put, Discus 
Claire Andrzejek – 800m 
Aislinn Comerford – Shot Put, Discus 
Ellie Doane – 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay 
Sarah Graves – 400 Relay, 100m, 200m, 1600 Relay 
Delaney Joyce – Pole Vault 
Kate Kabenina – 1600m, 3200m 
Rachel Moen – 3200m 
Daisy Penney – 1600m, 3200m 
Metzli Reyes – Discus 
Pinkie Schnayer – Shot Put, Discus 
Laurel Tringe – 100 Hurdles 
Sierra Worster – 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay, Pole Vault 
Jasmine McCasland – 400 Relay, 100m, Long Jump 
Shea Volkmer – 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
 

Ben Axelrod – Shot Put, Discus 
Thomas Berg – 400 Relay, 100m, 200m, Long Jump 
Julian Blumberg – Discus 
Maxson Cook – 3200m 
Cody De La Cruz – 800m, 1600 Relay 
Andrew Dong – 400 Relay 
Kyle Fossen – 400 Relay 
Marcus Han – Pole Vault 
Liam Hearn – 110 Hurdles 
Malik Li – Pole Vault 
Max Marino – 800m, 1600 Relay 
Bryce McLaverty – Shot Put, Discus 
Rithik Narayan 110 Hurdles, Triple Jump 
Sean Parker – Triple Jump 
Alex Thomasson – 1600m, 3200m 
Russell Wang – 1600 Relay 
Ben Young – 400 Relay, 1600 Relay 
 
NCS Meet of Champion Qualifiers: 
May 17-18, 2024 - Dublin High School  
 

Grace Allen – Discus 
Claire Andrzejek – 800m, 3200 Relay 
Aislinn Comerford – Shot Put, Discus 
Kate Kabenina – 1600m, 3200m 
Nora Lawrence – 3200 Relay 
Jasmine McCasland – Long Jump 
Kiona McCasland – 3200 Relay 
Rachel Moen – 3200m 
Pinkie Schnayer – Shot Put, Discus 
Laurel Tringe – 100 Hurdles 
Angele Tseng – 3200 Relay 
Shea Volkmer – 1600m, 3200m 
Sierra Worster – Pole Vault 
 
Ben Axelrod – Shot Put, Discus 
Thomas Berg – 100m 
Cody De La Cruz – 800m 
Malik Li – Pole Vault 
Max Marino – 800m 
Alex Thomasson – 1600m 
 
CIF State Championship Qualifiers: 
May 24-25, 2024 - Buchanan High School 
 

Claire Andrzejek – 3200 Relay 
Kate Kabenina – 3200 Relay 
Kiona McCasland – 3200 Relay 
Pinkie Schnayer – Shot Put, Discus 
Shea Volkmer – 1600m, 3200m, 3200 Relay 


